o

TAKEAWAY WEEKDAY LUNCH

Monday to Friday (Except Public Holidays)

12PM - 2:30PM

Lunch includes Coke / Sprite / Zero / Soda Water

WALAIPHAN'’S CURRY
Penang Fish Fillet

Green Curry ~? w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies

Green Curry ~? w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood
Red Curry w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies
Red Curry w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood
Smoked Duck Red Curry

Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice

WOK & GRILL

Pad Ka Prao~ w/ Chicken / Pork / Tofu
Chicken Cashew Nuts

Grilled Pork Neck

BBQ Chicken Thigh

Grilled Chicken Satay 3-pcs

Grilled Pork Skewers 3-pcs

Skewer Combo 2+2

Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice

VEGETABLES

Stir-fried Morning Glory <

Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables

Stir-fried Kale -

Stir-fried Broccoli

Add Chicken or Pork

Add Prawns or Beef

Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice

No MSG or Flavor Enhancers Added.

$88
$90
$112
$90
$112
$117

$92
$92
$95
$92
$95
$95
$119

S94
$98
S94
S94
$28
$33

RICE
Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice
Pineapple Mixed Seafood

Fried Rice Pad Ka Prao~*
Thai Fried Rice w/ Pork

NOODLES

Pad Thai w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies
Pad Thai w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood
Pad See-iw w/ Pork

Pad See-iw w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood

Tom Yum Seafood Noodles in Soup <
Boat Noodles w/ Beef Tenderloin

ADD ON—SIDE DISHES

Fish Cake 3-pcs

Prawn Cake 3-pcs

Spring Roll 3-pcs

Mini Pomelo Salad

Mini Papaya Salad -~/

Tom Yum Mushroom Soup ~
Coconut Mushroom Soup

ADD ON—DESSERT

Mini Mango Sticky Rice
Coconut Ice-Cream (One Scoop)
Banana Roti 2-pcs (Sweet Milk)
Banana Roti 2-pcs (Nutella)

Cutlery Pack $1.5

$92
$101
$95
$92

$95
$117
$92
$114
$92
$92

$39
S50
$39
$39
S39
$39
$39

$39
$39
$39
$44



