

Deliciously Thai

TAKEAWAY WEEKDAY LUNCH

Monday to Friday (Except Public Holidays) 12PM – 2:30PM

Lunch includes Coke / Sprite / Zero / Soda Water

WALAIPHAN'S CURRY		RICE	
Penang Fish Fillet	\$88	Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice	\$92
Green Curry w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies	\$90	Pineapple Mixed Seafood	\$101
Green Curry w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood	\$112	Fried Rice Pad Ka Prao	\$95
Red Curry w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies	\$90	Thai Fried Rice w/ Pork	\$92
Red Curry w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood	\$112		
Smoked Duck Red Curry	\$117	NOODLES	
Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice		Pad Thai w/ Chicken / Pork / Veggies	\$95
		Pad Thai w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood	\$117
WOK & GRILL		Pad See-iw w/ Pork	\$92
Pad Ka Prao w/ Chicken / Pork / Tofu	\$92	Pad See-iw w/ Beef / Mixed Seafood	\$114
Chicken Cashew Nuts	\$92	Tom Yum Seafood Noodles in Soup	\$92
Grilled Pork Neck	\$95	Boat Noodles w/ Beef Tenderloin	\$92
BBQ Chicken Thigh	\$92		
Grilled Chicken Satay 3-pcs	\$95	ADD ON—SIDE DISHES	
Grilled Pork Skewers 3-pcs	\$95	Fish Cake 3-pcs	\$39
Skewer Combo 2+2	\$119	Prawn Cake 3-pcs	\$50
Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice		Spring Roll 3-pcs	\$39
		Mini Pomelo Salad	\$39
VEGETABLES		Mini Papaya Salad	\$39
Stir-fried Morning Glory	\$94	Tom Yum Mushroom Soup	\$39
Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables	\$98	Coconut Mushroom Soup	\$39
Stir-fried Kale	\$94		
Stir-fried Broccoli	\$94	ADD ON—DESSERT	
Add Chicken or Pork	\$28	Mini Mango Sticky Rice	\$39
Add Prawns or Beef	\$33	Coconut Ice-Cream (One Scoop)	\$39
Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice		Banana Roti 2-pcs (Sweet Milk)	\$39
		Banana Roti 2-pcs (Nutella)	\$44